Kenwood Master ProTalk Distributor for IL, WI, IN, MI, OH, & KY

PURCHASE ORDER INFORMATION

Email: orders@hdrcommunications.com

Vendor Name Needs To Read:
HDR Communications

Purchase Order Must Include The Following:
PO#, Ship To, Full Part Number Item Description, Cost

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Current Payment Terms: 30 Days.
Type of Payment Accepted: Checks, Credit Card & ACH
Payable To: HDR Communications

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Freight: FOB Libertyville, IL

(All Other Freight Charges Are Added To PO Invoice)
Frequently Shipped Via: Ups

(Unless Other Carrier Is Requested On PO)
Will Call Hours: 9:00 - 3:30 Mon.-Fri.

PRICING AND AVAILABILITY
Contact:Amelia Hogstrom

Office: 847-247-2011

Email: orders@hdrcommunications.com

Mail Payments: HDR Communications

HDR SALES REPRESENTATIVES
Andy Rebholz

Cell: (847) 910-8254

Email: andy@rhinconline.com

Jack Daniels
Cell: (847) 910-8255
Email: jack@rhinconline.com

Ryan Reardon
Cell: (847) 910-8257
Email: ryan@rhinconline.com

Chris Catton
Cell: (847) 910-8256
Email: chrisc@rhinconline.com

Jay Buthman
Cell: (847) 687-2968
Email: jay@rhinconline.com

Chase Conner

Cell: (847) 951-0046

Email:
chase@hdrcommunications.com

Paul Holtz
Cell: (224) 938-0165
Email: paul@rhinconline.com

CALL YOUR SALES REP. FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OTHER STOCK ITEMS OFFERED




